
Hydroxyl Generators
Optimum Model by Environment

  Odorox® Model 
  Primary Use
  Number of Optics
  CFM Rating 
  Light Contamination
  Moderate Contamination
  Heavy Contamination

Boss™
Odour

2
250-630

3,000
2,000
1,000

X
X

X

X
X
X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

Oasis™
Odour/Decon

1
250-630

2,500
1,000
500

X
X

X

X

X

X

Slimline™
Odour/Decon

1
150-500

1,200
600
300

X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X

X
X

X

X

X

SanX™
Odour/Decon

1
150-500

1,200
600
300

X
X
X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

X

X

MDU™
Decon

2
250-630

2,000
1,250
700
X

X
X
X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

X

IDU™
Decon

2
250-630

2,000
1,250
700

X
X
X

X
X
X
X

X

X
X

X

X

Boss XL3™
Odour

3
air mover

4,000
2,500
1,500

X
X

X
X

X

X

X

X

DeconScrubber™
Odour/Particulate

3
1,500/HEPA

3,000
2,500
2,000

X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X

X

X

 MVP 14™
Odour/Decon

14
1,400

X
X

X

X
X

X
X
X

MVP 48™
Odour/Decon

48
5,000

X
X

X
X

Disaster Restoration
Contents Cleaning
Hospital, Doctors Of�ce, Clinics
Senior Care & Day Care
Of�ce & Commercial Buildings
Funeral Home & Morgue
Restaurant, Bar, Games Room
Health Club, Gym, Locker Room
Veterinarian, Pet Store, Shelters
Contractor & Developer
Janitorial & Building Maintenance
Boats & RV's
Car & Boat Dealership & Rentals
Schools & Places of Worship
Penitentary, Police & Firehouse
Printer, Photolab, Dry Cleaner
Food Processing
Trash/Dumpster Rooms
Nail & Hair Salon
Heavy Industrial
Livestock
Greenhouse
House, Townhome, Apartment

Square
Footage
Treated
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