

Hydroxyl Generators Optimum Model by Environment





















	Odorox® Model	SanX™	Slimline™	IDU™	Oasis™	MDUTM	Boss TM	Boss XL3™	DeconScrubber™	¹ MVP 14™	MVP 48™
		Odour/Decon	Odour/Decon	Decon	Odour/Decon	Decon	Odour	Odour	Odour/Particulate	Odour/Decon	Odour/Decon
	Number of Optics	1	1	2	1	2	2	3	3	14	48
	CFM Rating	150-500	150-500	250-630	250-630	250-630	250-630	air mover	1,500/HEPA	1,400	5,000
Square											
Footage	Moderate Contamination		600	1,250	1,000	1,250	2,000	2,500	2,500	solution b	ased on
	Heavy Contamination	300	300	700	500	700	1,000	1,500	2,000	evaluation ar	nd test data
Disaster Resto						X	X	X	X	X	X
Contents Clea							X	X	X	X	X
	tors Office, Clinics	X	X	X		X			X		
Senior Care 8		X	Χ	X	X	X					
	mercial Buildings	X	X	X	X	X			X		
Funeral Home		X	X			Χ			X		
	ar, Games Room			X	X		X		X		
	Gym, Locker Room	X	X	X		X			X		
	Pet Store, Shelters	X	X	X		X			X		
Contractor & [X	Χ			X	X	X		
	uilding Maintenance	X	X			X	X	X	X		
Boats & RV's		X	X	X	X	Χ	X				
	ealership & Rentals						X				
	aces of Worship	X	X	X		X			X		
	olice & Firehouse	X	X	X		X	X		X	X	
	ab, Dry Cleaner		.				X	X	X		
Food Process		X	X			X			X	X	
Trash/Dumpst			\		\		X	X		X	
Nail & Hair Sa		X	X	X	X		X				
Heavy Industr	ial							Χ	X	X	X
Livestock							\ <u>'</u>			X	X
Greenhouse		\	\ /		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		X	X	X	X	
House, Townh	nome, Apartment	X	X	X	X	X	X				